Woodford Pantomime’s performance of
Sleeping Beauty


Under 16’s Registration Form 

Child’s full name: ……………………………………………………………………………………………..

DOB / Age during panto run:……………………………………………………………………………….

Address: ………………………………………………………………………………………………………….

Parent / Guardian full name: …………………………………………………………………………..

Parent / Guardian phone number: ………………………………………………………………………

Parent / Guardian email address: ……………………………………………………………………….

Emergency contact full name: ……………………………………………………………………………

Emergency contact phone number: ……………………………………………………………………

Emergency contact relationship to child: ……………………………………………………………


Please tick if you give your consent to the following 3 statements, 
if your child is successful in getting a part in the pantomime: 

I consent to my phone number being used on WhatsApp for updates including 
rehearsal updates and dance videos to be shared. 

I consent to my child having their photograph and/or video taken during 
rehearsals to be shared on the Woodford Pantomimes social media 
accounts (Instagram, Facebook, TikTok). 

I consent to my child’s photograph and/or video taken with 
Woodford Pantomimes sponsor,  for promotional material to be shared 
online (Instagram, Facebook, TikTok, news articles both online and print). 

Allergies and medical history.  
Please list all your child’s allergies, and medical history (this information will be shared with WP Chaperones): 

………………………………………………………………………………………………………………………

………………………………………………………………………………………………………………………
Parts in the performance of Sleeping Beauty 

Please tick the box for the part/parts your child would like to audition for. 

	Part 
	Tick if yes

	Aurora, the princess (female role)
	

	Prince Orlando (male or female)
	

	Magnificent – the baddie (male or female)
	

	The good Fairy (female)
	

	Dumb – comedy due (male or female)
	

	Dumber – comedy due (male or female)
	

	Bella – the Princess’ bestie (female)
	

	Tommy – The Dame’s son (male)
	

	Nurse – Dame (male)
	

	King – (male)
	

	Queen – (female)
	

	Dancer
	

	Chorus
	




Does your child have any pantomime / performing experience? 

………………………………………………………………………………………………………………………

………………………………………………………………………………………………………………………

………………………………………………………………………………………………………………………

………………………………………………………………………………………………………………………

















Rehearsal Schedule 

Location of Wednesday rehearsals: 
Bancroft’s Rugby Club, Buckhurst Way, Buckhurst Hill IG9 6JD

Location of Sunday rehearsals: Theydon Bois Scout Hut, Theydon Bois, CM16 7JY

	Rehearsal date and time 
	Please tick if you cannot attend

	Sunday 22nd September     10.00am-1.00pm
	

	Wednesday 25th September     7.00-9.00pm
	

	Sunday 29th September     10.00am-1.00pm
	

	Wednesday 2nd October              7.00-9.00pm
	

	Sunday 6th October              10.00am-1.00pm                 
	

	Wednesday 9th October              7.00-9.00pm
	

	Sunday 13th October           10.00am-1.00pm                   
	

	Wednesday 16th October            7.00-9.00pm
	

	Sunday 20th October            10.00am-1.00pm                   
	

	Wednesday 23rd October            7.00-9.00pm
	

	Sunday 27th October            10.00am-1.00pm               
	

	Wednesday 30th October           7.00-9.00pm
	

	Sunday 3rd November         10.00am-1.00pm              
	

	Wednesday 6th November          7.00-9.00pm
	

	Sunday 10th November       10.00am-1.00pm              
	

	Wednesday 13th November       7.00-9.00pm
	

	Sunday 17th November       10.00am-1.00pm             
	

	Wednesday 20th November       7.00-9.00pm
	

	Sunday 24th November       10.00am-1.00pm               
	

	Wednesday 27th November       7.00-9.00pm
	

	Sunday 1st December         10.00am-1.00pm                
	

	Wednesday 4th December         7.00-9.00pm
	

	Sunday 8th December         10.00am-1.00pm                   
	

	Wednesday 11th December      7.00-9.00pm
	

	Sunday 15th December       10.00am-1.00pm               
	

	Wednesday 18th December       7.00-9.00pm
	

	Sunday 22nd December      10.00am-1.00pm
	







Dress and Tech Rehearsals - 

Location: Sir James Hawkey Hall, Broomhill Rd, Woodford, Woodford Green IG8 0BG
Your child must be available for the following dates:
	Date 
	Time (to be confirmed) 

	Sunday 29th December 2024 
	Afternoon/evening 

	Monday 30th December 2024 
	Early evening 



Show Dates 

Location of ALL shows: 
Sir James Hawkey Hall, Broomhill Rd, Woodford, Woodford Green IG8 0BG

Please note, that to be considered for part in the pantomime your child will need to be available for ALL of the show dates. 

Please speak to a member of the committee if you have any questions. 

	Date 
	Show 1  
	Show 2

	Wednesday 1st January 2025 
	1:00pm 
	5:30pm

	Thursday 2nd January 2025 
	7:00pm 
	-

	Friday 3rd January 2025 
	7:00pm 
	-

	Saturday 4th January 2025 
	12:00 noon
	4:30pm 

	Sunday 5th January 2025
	12:00 noon
	4:30pm 

	Wednesday 8th January 2025 
	7:00pm 
	-

	Thursday 9th January 2025 
	7:00pm 
	-

	Friday 10th January 2025
	7:00pm 
	-

	Saturday 11th January 2025 
	12:00 noon
	4:30pm 

	Sunday 12th January 2025 
	11:00am 
	3:30pm 



Participation Fee’s 

[bookmark: _GoBack]There will be a £60.00 participation fee which is payable by cash or bank transfer (Woodford Pantomime 30-92-58 / 01102330 ) in order for your child to take part in the pantomime. This must be paid by 30th September 2025 to secure their place.

Help and Support 

Woodford Pantomime is a community run show organised by a group of volunteers. In order to ensure the continued success of the pantomime we reply on the support of cast and cast family and friends to support and volunteer. It is a requirement this year that the parents of all under 16s selected must be available to help on a number of dates during the show run either FOH or as a Chaperone. If your child is cast, in order to secure their place, you will be asked to confirm your commitment and availability prior to confirmation of casting and the start of the rehearsals. 
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